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Pacnopen cryaenara nmo rpynamMa Ha I roaunu cryauja

- CTY/IeHTH KOju NPBHU NyT ciaymajy npeamere Ha [ roqunm cryamja -

1.I'PYIIA
20250010
20250020
20250029
20250030
20250033
20250035
20250056
20250077
20250081

. 20250093
. 20250094
. 20250112
. 20250135
. 20250136
. 20250140
. 20250150
. 20250151
. 20250166
. 20250169
. 20250173
. 20250196
. 20250197

3. T'PYIIA
20250019
20250052
20250053
20250054
20250055
20250057
20250063
20250072
20250084

. 20250086
. 20250088
. 20250101
. 20250110
. 20250111
. 20250123
. 20250133
. 20250139
. 20250143
. 20250145
. 20250154
. 20250179
. 20250187
. 20250225

Kemana
HBa
Huxa
HBana
AHpnpujaHa
Muna
Jana
Teonopa
Harammja
Amna
Mapra
Jana
Munmuna
JoBana
JoBana
Coduja
JoBana
Tamapa
Hemama
Ypou
Hyma
Jlyka

Bojucnasa
Byk
OrmeH
Hga

Ama

Ieha
Jlyka
Anzpuja
Brnanumup
Anekcanapa
Harama
Capa
JoBana
Mustomn
Kpyna
Ucupnopa
Huna
Hy1an
Usa
Huxkona
Amnacracuja
Jenena
Mapuna

babuh
JeBpemoruh
Bpebarr
CrameHoB
Carak
PanoBanosuh
[Tartuh
Tl'opunh
Kpcmanosuh
Crnacosuh
MutanoBuh
Joruh
Tonoporuh
AraroHoBuh
[Tapenan
bajuh
Mamkapux
Tpudynosuh
Bypuh
[erpoBuh
Hparojesuh
Jacuuh

Yanak
Bophesuh
CrojanoBuh
Bornanosuh
Borpganosuh
[TaynkoBuh
ITetkoBuh
Tpajkouh
VYpomesuh
JKusanosuh
JKuskosuh
Ixunuh
Pagosanosuh
Byjucuh
Boxuh
HApua
JoBanosuh
Mapxkosuh
MossxoBuh
Mpha
hynaduh
Tacuh
3eueBnh

CoNokrwNE

2. TPYIIA
20250001
20250011
20250012
20250038
20250039
20250049
20250067
20250074
20250087
20250092
20250098
20250104
20250113
20250129
20250134
20250142
20250144
20250153
20250158
20250160
20250171
20250174

4.'PYIIA

20250008
20250018
20250026
20250027
20250042
20250051
20250059
20250060
20250073
20250078
20250102
20250109
20250117
20250124
20250146
20250147
20250167
20250175
20250178
20250184
20250185
20250190

Humurpuje
He6ojma
Mununa
Maia
Habha
JoBana
Bbojana
Amnhena
Amnhena
Haranuja
Mununa
Ucunopa
Hukonuna
Hyman

Hyuan
JoBan

Bama
Mpua
Hyma
Bophe
Arexkca
Martuja

Jlapa
Huna
Hyman
Tartjana
Bnanucias
AmHacracuja
Muxauniao
Amnbena
Coduja
Enena
JoBana
Enena
Anekcanapa
Coduja
Jlana

Haha
CMuipaHa
Bojana
Credan
Jlanuia
Ama
CreBaH

Hckpenosuh
Hpaua
INmuammah
CredanoBuh
Cumuh
Crambonuja
HyTtuna
Puctuh
Jlazapesuh
Dypuh
NBanosuh
Komnenuh
Huxomuh
Japuh
[Iponanosuh
PajkoBuh
Pammh
Muxajnouh
Bynerosuh
PanoBanosuh
Bacuh
Amnhenkosuh

Martosuh
Annpuh
Kmesuh
Mapxkosuh
Bbynanos
Hukuh
Mununkosuh
Murtposuh
ITaBmoBuh
Jaxossnesuh
Majep
Tepauh
Bacosuh
Casuh
Penak
Bapah

MuitocaBseeBuh

Jankynosuh
JlazapeBuh
Koctuh
Wnuh
Oo6panosuh
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5. I'PYIIA

20250002
20250013
20250023
20250037
20250064
20250079
20250083
20250090
20250097

. 20250103
. 20250108
. 20250114
. 20250120
. 20250121

20250126

. 20250131
. 20250141
. 20250156
. 20250163
. 20250164
. 20250180
. 20250182

7. TPYIIA
20250015
20250021
20250022
20250024
20250036
20250044
20250050
20250062
20250076

. 20250118
. 20250128
. 20250137
. 20250149
. 20250152
. 20250162
. 20250176
. 20250181
. 20250183
. 20250191
. 20250194
. 20250195

Maptuna
Huxkona
Jacna
Mareja
Tamapa
Huxkona
Crpaxuma
Jlyma
Huna
Muba
Coma
Jlana
Hparana
Anzpujana
Credan
Cenena
Kocra
Jlyma
NBona
Hesena
Ypou
Anekcanapa

Kpucruna
Hepena
Wpuna
ITetpa
Ormen
Mununa
Jlenka
Hukona
Jlyka
Ama
Crena
Annna
Januia
Jemena
I1aBne
Bacunuja
Cama
Muona
Amna
Ormen
JoBan

JIyanh
MunocasspreBuh
LBejuh
Munanosuh
Oumnosuh
Josanosuh
‘haxosuh
Hukonuh
Tannaa
Kojuh

Tartuh
‘baxosuh
[TapeszanoBuh
HBanosuh
Jenuh
Ckynuh
Bypmazosuh
Onymiku
Kosauesuh
Henosuh
Tpusynosuh
[epummh

MunuBojeBuh
Jo6pammHoBrh
Ileuxurx
WBanoruh
Pagynosuh
Jlonuap
PanoBanoBuh
JoBanogwuh
[TaBoBrh
[TaBuh
bepomwa
Mapunosuh
3upojeBuh
JbyOunkoBuh
JloTnHa
’Kusanosuh
[lerponujeBuh
Mapxkosuh
[Iabacan
I'pyjun
Juunh
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6. T'PVIIA

20250003
20250005
20250016
20250028
20250043
20250045
20250046
20250048
20250065
20250068
20250085
20250096
20250099
20250100
20250119
20250127
20250130
20250155
20250161
20250170
20250186
20250189

8. I'PVIIA

20250006
20250007
20250014
20250032
20250034
20250041
20250061
20250066
20250070
20250091
20250095
20250106
20250115
20250122
20250125
20250132
20250148
20250157
20250168
20250172
20250177
20250188

Mapko
[TaBne
Hyma
Ana
Maiahan
Ama
Karapuna
HBana
Karapuna
Ypom
Jenena
Muinena
AHacracuja
Mununa
Mununa
Mua
Hpuna
Pyxwuna
Mapuja
Amnbena
Mununa
Kpuctuna

Jlena
Teonop
JoBana
Amna
Karapuna
Byphuna
Kcenuja
Huna
Jlana
Jlanuia
Upuna
Muna
Mununa
Jana
HBona
Annpea
Teonopa
Annpea
Mununa
Ema

HBa
Iletko

Ky3manosuh
Byxkcanosuh
Bacosuh
MusskoBuh
Munomesuh
I'ypanos
‘Bophesuh
JoBanosuh
JakoBibeBUh
Cresunosuh
CnaskoBuh
Cenuh
ByjoBuh
MyHuTiiak
Byuxosuh
Maxkcumosuh
CrankoBuh
CreBanosuh
ITemuh
babuh
V3enan
I'mumuh

"hupkosuh
Bpauapesuh
Bojunosuh
Panxos
[TaBnoBuh
Boxuh
Jlykuh
Bacapuh
MuTtposuh
Kuexesuh
®okuHa
I'paoBan
I'yrema
Homuh
Crojunh
Capuh
CrojanuaoBHh
Majepie
PaBmax
Jymanunh
[Tapan
Pajkosuh
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9. I'PYIIA
20250004
20250009
20250017
20250025
20250031
20250040
20250047
20250058
20250069

. 20250071
. 20250075
. 20250080
. 20250082
. 20250089
. 20250105
. 20250107
. 20250116
. 20250138
. 20250159
. 20250165
. 20250192
. 20250193

JoBana
Jlyma
Capa
Mapuja
Ama
Teonopa
Mapuja
Jenena
Muna
Mununa
MBana
Habha
AHppuja
Muspana
Haha
Jlyma
Tujana
Hpena
Ama
Teonopa
Coduja

OrmeH

Pamojuauh
MeuanuH
Pamojesuh
Keua
MuxaunmoBuh
Hukonuh
Jlatunosuh
Cracojesuh
Jdumurtpujesuh
Jlykuh
Munuh
Bomkosuh
MapjanoBuh
PanuBojeruh
I'prypesuh
Kosauesuh
‘Bophesuh
Hsuh
MapxkoB
Bnajuh
Jlenotuh
Kapanaszuh



